

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 3539/2023

Sapna Kanwar D/o Sh. Devendra Singh,
-----Appellant
Versus
Sanjay Das S/o Sh. Jhabu Das,
-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 3234/2023
United India Insurance Company Limited
-----Appellant
Versus
Sapna Kanwar D/o Shri Devendra Singh
-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 3492/2023
Sanjana Kanwar D/o Sh. Devendra Singh,
-----Appellant
Versus
Sanjay Das S/o Sh. Jhabu Das,
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Shubham Gupta for Mr. Rahul Lodha
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

18/11/2024

1. List these matters along with S.B. CMA Nos. 3488/2023, 3230/2023, 3239/2023 and 3236/2023 after four weeks.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J